KOV @T Thermal Link
KOV14D&20D@TA Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com for current information.
Version:A1/2026-06-23
File Number: SP-SPD-448 Page 1
深圳市瑞隆源电子有限公司 SHenzhen Ruilongyuan Electronics Co.,Ltd
产品名称

VMAC
(V)
VMDC
(V)
Inb
(kA)
UOCC
(kV)
VV
(V)
Ipsce
A (mm) VC
IP :50/100A
UP
In (J) (pF) Vr
KOV14D-050TAi 50 65 / 6 82 5 14 135 295 27 2400 50
KOV20D-050TA 50 65 5 10 82 5 20 135 295 56 4900 50
KOV14D-060TA 60 85 / 6 100 5 14 165 375 33 2000 60
KOV20D-060TA 60 85 5 10 100 5 20 165 375 70 4000 60
KOV14D-115TA 115 150 / 6 180 5 14 300 575 60 1100 115
KOV20D-115TA 115 150 5 10 180 5 20 300 575 130 2200 115
KOV14D-130TA 130 170 / 6 200 5 14 340 630 70 1000 130
KOV20D-130TA 130 170 5 10 200 5 20 340 630 140 2000 130
KOV14D-140TA 140 180 / 6 220 5 14 360 690 78 900 140
KOV20D-140TA 140 180 5 10 220 5 20 360 690 155 1800 140
KOV14D-150TA 150 200 / 6 240 5 14 395 730 84 830 150
KOV @T Thermal Link
KOV14D&20D@TA Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com for current information.

(V)
VMDC
(V)
Inb
(kA)
UOCC
(kV)
VV
(V)
Ipsce
A (mm) VC
IP :50/100A
UP
In
(J) (pF) Vr
KOV20D-150TA 150 200 5 10 240 5 20 395 730 168 1650 150
KOV14D-175TA 175 225 / 6 275 5 14 455 750 99 740 175
KOV20D-175TA 175 225 5 10 275 5 20 455 750 190 1500 175
KOV14D-190TA 190 250 / 6 300 5 14 500 850 108 670 190
KOV20D-190TA 190 250 5 10 300 5 20 500 850 210 1300 190
KOV14D-210TA 210 275 / 6 330 5 14 550 915 115 610 210
KOV20D-210TA 210 275 5 10 330 5 20 550 915 228 1200 210
KOV14D-230TA 230 300 / 6 360 5 14 595 1000 130 560 230
KOV20D-230TA 230 300 5 10 360 5 20 595 1000 255 1100 230
KOV14D-250TA 250 320 / 6 390 5 14 650 1100 140 500 250
KOV20D-250TA 250 320 5 10 390 5 20 650 1100 275 1000 250
KOV14D-275TA 275 350 / 6 430 5 14 710 1190 155 460 275
KOV20D-275TA 275 350 5 10 430 5 20 710 1190 305 930 275
KOV14D-300TA 300 385 / 6 470 5 14 775 1310 175 430 300
KOV20D-300TA 300 385 5 10 470 5 20 775 1310 350 850 300
KOV14D-320TA 320 415 / 6 510 5 14 845 1420 180 390 320
KOV20D-320TA 320 415 5 10 510 5 20 845 1420 360 780 320
KOV14D-350TA 350 460 / 6 560 5 14 930 1600 185 360 350
KOV20D-350TA 350 460 5 10 560 5 20 930 1600 380 970 350
KOV14D-385TA 385 505 / 6 620 5 14 1025 1710 190 320 385
KOV20D-385TA 385 505 5 10 620 5 20 1025 1710 390 650 385
KOV14D-420TA 420 560 / 6 680 5 14 1120 1850 200 290 420
KOV20D-420TA 420 560 5 10 680 5 20 1120 1850 400 600 420
KOV14D-460TA 460 615 / 6 750 5 14 1240 2040 210 270 460
KOV20D-460TA 460 615 5 10 750 5 20 1240 2040 420 530 460
KOV14D-510TA 510 670 / 6 820 5 14 1355 2230 235 240 510
KOV20D-510TA 510 670 5 10 820 5 20 1355 2230 460 500 510
KOV14D-550TA 550 745 / 6 910 5 14 1500 2480 255 220 550
KOV20D-550TA 550 745 5 10 910 5 20 1500 2480 510 440 550
KOV14D-620TA 620 820 / 6 1000 5 14 1650 2720 280 200 620
KOV20D-620TA 620 820 / 10 1000 5 20 1650 2720 565 400 620
KOV14D-680TA 680 890 / 6 1100 5 14 1815 3000 310 180 680
KOV20D-680TA 680 890 / 10 1100 5 20 1815 3000 620 360 680
KOV14D-750TA 750 990 / 6 1200 5 14 1980 3270 324 160 750
KOV20D-750TA 750 990 / 10 1200 5 20 1980 3270 660 350 750
KOV @T Thermal Link
KOV14D&20D@TA Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com for current information.